
First Name Last Name Email Round 5
Round 5 Square                       

Assignment
Carilyn Abenido cabenido78@gmail.com 1 73
Trenton and CadAcquistapace al_acquistapace@yahoo.com 1 115
Carolyn Adam carolynbadam@hotmail.com 2 41, 86
Sandy Agalos sandy.agalos@gmail.com 1 142
Rebecca Arreola rarreola1967@gmail.com 1 203
Tina Barbaree mom24ca@gmail.com 1 151
Rebecca Barks chefbeckybarks@gmail.com 1 136
Sherri Barks sbarks1@aol.com 2 68, 122
Susette Bennett Susette.b5@gmail.com 1 149
Deborah Bessoni debbiebessoni@gmail.com 1 103
Rebecca Bingham becky@jacksplumbing.net 1 156
Meghan Blevins mlblevins12@yahoo.com 2 90, 163
McKenna Bohard mckennabohard@gmail.com 1 89
Corey Brough cbrough11@gmail.com 1 4
Toni Sue Burkhammer toniburkhammer@gmail.com 2 134, 206
Gerry Campbell lompocbeans@yahoo.com 1 168
Kari Campbell-Bohard agriculture_girl@yahoo.com 1 10
Debbie Capshaw Tunney-Nelsonthebiggrandma1949@yahoo.com 1 117
Cheyenne Carter Carter0806@gmail.com 2 61, 82
Jennifer Centeno jcenteno@smbsd.net 1 7
Sheri Clevenger Sheriplus4@gmail.com 1 171
Noelle Cosma noelle@coscodf.com  2 38, 93
Brad Devey braddevey@icloud.com 1 200
Gloria Difender swill64757@aol.com 1 196
Katy Dockstader kdockstader123@gmail.com 1 65
Matthew Dockstader Butchershop2011@yahoo.com 2 107, 164
Maria Doss marky823@charter.net 1 180
Raul Estrada muleman81@gmail.com 1 99
Sarah Estrada estradaz4@aol.com 1 121
Bethany Filter Bethfilter@hotmail.com 1 174
Hollie Funkhouser hollie@starryskycoffee.com 2 12, 194
Dawn Gardner Dgardner32@charter.net 1 120
Jim Glines jimglines@verizon.net 1 167
Dusty Gotchal gotchaltrucking@hotmail.com 1 154
Davina Graciano ilovebabycoco@yahoo.com 1 75
Kendra Grossini klgrossini@aol.com 1 8
Tyler Grossini trgrossini@aol.com 1 39
Cynthia Guggia Colsgma@hotmail.com 1 184
Nicki Halley one18eighty@yahoo.com 1 113
Sofia Hollum calilivinebay@yahoo.com 1 57
Tammy Hudgins hudginsfam@msn.com 1 45
Ana Jacobo-Anaya Ajacoboanaya@gmail.com 1 187
Randy Jones Randy@askhometown.com 1 124
Allan Jones allan@santaynezvalley.com 1 205
Erin Krier krier-4@sbcglobal.net 2 85, 127
Suzanne Levy proflevy@hotmail.com 1 3
Eunice Lopez eunome@gmail.com 1 106
Dottie Lyons mrslandkids@comcast.net 4 47, 118, 140, 178
Lottie Martin lottieandjoel@hotmail.com 1 1
Cheryl McGray cmcgray@msn.com 1 15
Sirius McGregor Totaleesirius@gmail.com 1 35
Larry Mendez lmendez@gowanco.com 1 77
Nicole Missamore nicole.missamore84@gmail.com 1 216
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Ron Mize mbmconcessions@hotmail.com 1 176
Donna Moore donnaj4everfaithful@yahoo.com 1 69
Jeanne Moreno moreno185@sbcglobal.net 1 28
Karrie Morgan centralelectricinc@comcast.net 1 213
Belinda Ojeda Bojeda003@gmail.com 1 13
Matthew Olson mattlisao@aol.com 1 160
Rhonda Porter redutra@aol.com 1 17
Nicolle Renner mamarnr71@gmail.com 1 110
Kathy Roberts katrob423@gmail.com 1 20
Stephanie Sain pookie0810@yahoo.com 1 33
Kathleen Stevenson Kit_kat_stevenson@msn.com 1 191
Amy Thompson peacock_amy@yahoo.com 2 53, 80
Corey Triplett twincrazy@gmail.com 1 219
Jeanette Veino mjveino@yahoo.com 2 130, 221
Catalina Verdin catalinav9.cc@gmail.com 1 32
Donna Weeks toniburkhammer@gmail.com 1 49
S&J Williams swill64757@aol.com 1 25
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